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K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

OuncTtaHuma 9
07.02.2026

DEREPALNA NNABAHNWA
PECNYBNMKN TATAPCTAH

[Jesoukn, 200m Battepdnsii 10 - 13 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

thamunus, ums
3anibiB 113 1

FTAAHYTANHOBA AmuHa
TEPHOBA Banepus
HN3AMYTAVNHOBA Amanus
AMNMOKNHA KpuctuHa
CbIUEBA ArHus

BE/NNAEBA BapBapa
LLIABJIOBA AHHa
HECTEPOBA BepoHuka
MWHWBAEBA Asunsa
MAJOK Codobs

o

O©CoOoO~NOOOOUDWNEPE

p

09.06.2015
07.05.2015
30.03.2015
07.10.2013
21.06.2013
07.08.2015
08.07.2014
26.08.2014
08.08.2015
30.12.2014

KOMaHaa

CLU Ne5 "fAenbgun" 3eneHogonsc3:40.00
LICnO "Cam60-70" oTa. "FOHocTb"3:30.00a

CLUOP "Kacatka" Ka3aHb 3:17.00
ClW "AC KOHocTb" H-Hosropoa  2:50.00
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 2:28.00
KCLUOP Nel Teepb 2:47.29
M'vmHasna Nel Mbitym 3.08.10
CLUOP Nel KypraH 3:27.50
CLU No5 "Aenbgun" 3eneHoaonsc3:35.00
CLUOP "BbicTpuua" Knpos 3:45.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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