



07.02.2026

9

, 200m

10 - 13

	1	1					
0			09.06.2015	III	5 "	"	3:40.00
1			07.05.2015	III	"	-70" . "	"3:30.00
2			30.03.2015	II	"	"	3:17.00
3			07.10.2013	II	"	" -	2:50.00
4			21.06.2013	I	"	"	2:28.00
5			07.08.2015	I		1	2:47.29
6			08.07.2014	II		1	3:08.10
7			26.08.2014	III		1	3:27.50
8			08.08.2015	III	5 "	"	3:35.00
9			30.12.2014	III	"	"	3:45.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

